Time
11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
8:30-10:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm

Time
9:00-9:30am

Participant Schedule

Activity

Check In

Welcome/Lunch

Icebreaker Activities/Small Group Time
Opening Ceremonies

Leadership 101

Small Group Reflection

Break

Strengths Workshop

Dinner

Identity Workshop

Fun Evening Activities/Games
Back to Residence Hall/Free-Time
Quiet Hours

Activity
Breakfast

Location

Fairfax Campus

Location

9:30-10:00am
10:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm

Small Group Meetings
Active Citizen Continuum Workshop
Camp Traditions

Lunch Fairfax Campus

1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm

2:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Social Change Wheel Workshop

Small Group Reflection

Hands-on Activities/Group Project Time
(Service Project)

Dinner



6:00-7:30pm Networking Event
8:00-10:00pm  Evening Activities
10:00pm Back to Residence Hall/Free-Time
11:00pm Quiet Hours

Time
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-11:30am
11:30-12:15pm
12:15-1:00pm
1:00-3:00pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

Activity Location
Breakfast

Small Group Meetings

Leading Positive Change and Goalsetting

Final Group Presentations Fairfax Camous
Lunch P
Team vs. Team Games

Closing Ceremony/Snack

Dismissal/Move-Out



